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Details of Students Enrollment 
 

     Course: M. Sc 5 Years Integrated (Semester-I) 
     Session: 2015-16 
 

Sl. No Name of the Candidate Email ID 

1 2 3 

1.  Paromita Paul paromitapaul1997@gmail.com 

2.  Shauvic Chakraborty  

3.  Satyabir Bhattacharjee bsatya999@gmail.com 

4.  Joydeep Das  

5.  Ratnadwip Dey ratnadwipdey8@gmail.com 

6.  Rajib Kumar Nath  

7.  Nabujjal Nath  

8.  Soumyadeep Chakraborty  

9.  Anamika Mazumder  

10.  Alakesh Sen  

11.  Pratul Sinha  

12.  Saruj Kanti Das  

13.  Sourav Roy souravroy96133@gmail.com 

14.  Ashmita Das  

15.  Subhasis Deb subhasisdeb65@gmail.com 

16.  Nabadit Chowhan chowhanavodit784@gmail.com 

17.  Anirban Dutta anirbandutta307@gmail.com 

18.  Rashmi Kumari malviyrashmi1@gmail.com 

19.  Didarul Islam Mazumder didarul.myself@gmail.com 

20.  Sayantan Kar  

21.  Nabarun Debnath nabarun41@gmail.com 

22.  Debarshi Namasudra deborshi32@gmail.com 

23.  Apurba Nath apurbanath8752@gmail.com 

24.  Sahil Verma  

25.  Ritom Singha  

26.  Kartick Roy kartickroy00700@gmail.com 

27.  Biplab Das  

28.  Madhurita Purkayastha  

29.  Sumit paul  

30.  Subhajit Ghose ghosesubhajit@gmail.com 

31.  Suraj Singha  

32.  Rosenjit Singha  

33.  Kishore Bardhan kishorebardhan72@gmail.com 
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34.  Biswajit Chanda biswajitchanda19@gmail.com 

35.  F. Suraj Sharma  

36.  Manshi Saha  

37.  Dipanjay Dutta franklin.dutta@gmail.com 

38.  Paulami Deb  

39.  Utsek Das utsekreet@gmail.com 

40.  Biki Sinha bikisinha02@gmail.com 

41.  Shourav Purkayastha  

42.  Rassal Ahmed Barbhuiya rashalahmed806@gmail.com 

43.  Asmita Paul  

44.  Biswajit Paul biswajit.paul575@gmail.com 

45.  Bikramjit Roy bikramjeet16.roy@gmail.com 

 

 


